PAGE
Multilayer Chip Common Mode Filter
                ——SCM-3216 1/4
*All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SCM-4□ series SCM-2□ series
Features
1. Effective for suppressing common mode noise at high frequencies.
2. Compact design.

Impedance[Ω]
at 100MK. Part No.
Typ Tolerance
DC
Resistance
Max.(Ω)
Rated
current
Max.(mA)
Rated
Voltage
Max.(V)
Insulation
Resistance
Min.(MΩ )
SCM-2M3216-700□□ 70 0.50 400 16 100
SCM-2M3216-900□□ 90 0.55 400 16 100
SCM-2M3216-121□□ 120 0.60 400 16 100
SCM-2M3216-181□□ 180 0.65 330 16 100
SCM-2M3216-221□□ 220 0.70 330 16 100
SCM-2M3216-471□□ 470 0.80 250 16 100
SCM-4M3216-700□□ 70 0.60 400 10 100
SCM-4M3216-900□□ 90 0.70 400 10 100
SCM-4M3216-121□□ 120 0.80 400 10 100
SCM-4M3216-181□□ 180 0.90 330 10 100
SCM-4M3216-221□□ 220 0.90 330 10 100
SCM-4S3216-900□□ 90 0.70 400 10 100
SCM-4S3216-121□□ 120 0.80 400 10 100
SCM-4S3216-181□□ 180 1.00 330 10 100
SCM-4S3216-301□□ 300
±25%
1.20 250 10 100
Electrical Characteristic Curves
3216 – 2Line (Single)